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revealing Murgatroyd's Brine Pumps

QUESTION SUMMARIES

Q1

If Middlewich had a Museum, what would you like to see in

it?
Answered: 78  Skipped: 0

2/12/2019 3:21 PM

Salt related artefacts and roman history of MIDDLEWICH

2/12/2019 3:13 PM

DATA TRENDS

all thats been collected over the years

2/12/2019 2:58 PM

Local history.

2/12/2019 2:38 PM

INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Exhibits specific to the town: its social and industrial history

2/12/2019 2:36 PM

Q2

®)

®)

What interests you most about other museums you have

visited?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 1

Range of
displays

Interactive
exhibitions ...

Information
Panels

Ability to
take part in...

Having a
guided tour...
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ANSWER CHOICES
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80%

Interactive exhibitions - audio-visual, handling objects, quizzes,

moving exhibitions etc.

Information Panels
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Q3 Q

If we held regular workshops and/or events on our Brine
Pump site, would you support them?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 1

NO -

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 79.22% 61

No 20.78% 16

TOTAL 77
Q4 Q

If we opened Murgatroyd's Brine Pump as a museum
would you visit?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 1

NO I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 96.10% 74

No 3.90% 3

TOTAL 77
Q5 Q

If we were able to extend the Brine Pump's site what
elements would be most important to you?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 1
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That the site
has faciliti...
That the site
is available...
That the site
can display...
That the site
is accessibl...
0% 10%  20%  30% 40% 50% 60% 70%  80%  90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
That the story of Middlewich Salt Making is told 98.70% 76
That the site has space for activities 22.08% 17
That the site has facilities, such as toilets and parking 62.34% 48
That the site is available to schools and other educational 72.73% 56
establishments
That the site can display collections more effectively 51.95% 40
That the site is accessible to all abilities and age groups 74.03% 57

Total Respondents: 77

Q6 Q

If you have visited the Brine Pumps previously, would your
visit have been more enjoyable and/or instructive had
more display space been available?

Answered: 60  Skipped: 18

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 90.00% 54

No 10.00% 6

TOTAL 60
Q7 Q

If you have any further comments, please write them here.

Answered: 33 Skipped: 45

Well done to all those involved and for all the hard work
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2/17/2019 10:30 AM

Bring it on

2/15/2019 10:04 PM

Easy access for disabled visitors is important

2/15/2019 11:10 AM
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